/. KYBOK peKTopa

BCEPOCCMHACKWE COPEBHOBAHWA T10 TNABAHWH)

AucTtaHuna 9
02.05.2025

’2-4 MAA
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[esoukun, 100m battepdnsii

2O :

~oN
GDBBCP
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CUT

QAC'

wEQE

WA NAABAHHA
FEERVERR TATAAET

9-13 net

3asBOYHbIN MPOTOKON

Pamunusa, Nmsa

9-10 net

O©oo~NO UL WN -

[EnY
o

KPACUNbHVKOBA BukTopus
MOJIEBA AnekcaHgpa

TKAY Codpbs
HN3AMYTOVMHOBA Amanus
3bIKOBA AHHa

KOYEPI'MHA fapbs
HYPMWEBA JsiicaH
>XYPABJ/IEBA AHHa
MAAEBA AHHa

FTA®APOBA [uHapa

11 -13 net

O~NOOThWN P

WWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRPRREPRRERRPR R
PO WO NOUDNWNROOONOU DWNERO®

MEWWNHA AnuHa
AHOPOCOBA Enunzaseta
FPUTOPLEBA Mapus
MOPO3O0BA Oapbs
YYIKOBA AHacTtacus
BOBVHA AHHa
KONECHWK fOapbs
KYOANHOBA AHHa
LWEBLIOBA Buktopus
OYWKWHA Bapsapa
FTAJIMAXMETOBA 3Hpxe
BAXKVHA Mapus
NOKTHOWWHA Bapsapa
CYCJIOBA Mapraputa
KOYETbITOBA AHacTtacus
BAPHVHA Annca
NOMATUNHA Banepus
UYEMEJ/IbKOBA Mapus
POOMNOHOBA Enun3aseta
YTOUYKNHA Butanusa
rOPAYNMX ButanuHa
PYCAKOBA Hukonb
LLUNTOBA Bukropus
NMPOHWHA Bapsapa
BOJIOCKOBA AnéHa
®POJIOBA Kupa
CAP>XEHKO AnekcaHgpa
LLIATOBA Bapsapa
COPAYEHKOBA Kupa
XXAHABAEBA Jeiina
NnoryanHA Bukropus

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016

2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2014
2013
2012
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014

KomaHga

CLW AC "KOHocTb" MpKyTCK

CL Hwxeropogew HwkHuiA Hosropog
CK CKIrMW (I'TY) Bnagvkaska3s
CLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb

wn "My CHAMPS" KazaHb

PCLUOP no BBC "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "fenbTta" KazaHb

LICKA Mocksa

ClWl Teepb

CLUOP "AenbTta" Ka3zaHb

CLU KpoHwTagrckoro p-Ha CrN6
OK CLUOP Jnneuk

LIP®KINC >Kurynésck

CLWW KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha CI16
CLWW KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha CI16
LICKA KanuHuHrpag,

OK CLUOP J/lnneux

OK CLUOP Jlnneuk

CLU "CuHuid knT" KyHryp

OK CLUOP Jlnneuk

CLU "Onumn" Boratble Cabbl
CLU "CwuHuin kut" KyHryp

CLU "CwuHuin kut" KyHryp

LLICK "BocTo4Has nura" Mockea
OK CLUOP Jnneuk

CW "Nnpgep" KpacHoydumck
CLU "ABaHrapg” r. Opck

LICKA KanuHuHrpag,

CL "KOHoCTh" JlbicbBa

CLU "CuHuid knT" KyHryp

CLW "Onumnus" Kuposo-Yenewk
CLW Ne 1r. TromeHb

CuWw "Onumnua" Knposo-Yeneuk
CW "Nnpgep" KpacHoydumck
Culw "Onumnua" Knposo-Yeneuk
CLU "®eHunkc" ApesHa
Akagemus nnaBaHus Ctapblin Ockon
CL "Onumnua™ Knposo-Yeneuk
LIP®KUC >Kurynésck

CLUOP "AenbTad" KazaHb

ClW "KPNCTAJN" bepesHukn

VPKT
H-H
(6{0)
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
MOC
TBP
TATP

Crb
an
CMP
Crb
Crb
KNrA,
nny
any
NEPM
any
TATP
MEPM
MEPM
MOC
an
CBP[
OPHB
KNrA,
NEPM
NEPM
KUP
TIOM
KNP
CBP[
KNP
MO
BAr
KUP
CMP
TATP
NEPM

3asB0oYHOE Bpems

1:26.13
1:26.93
1:33.00
1:33.00
1:36.00
1:36.11
1:42.00
1:45.75
1:46.00
2:20.00

1:12.21
1:13.00
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.24
1:16.00
1:16.04
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:18.63
1:22.00
1:25.00
1:25.06
1:26.00
1:27.15
1:29.81
1:30.00
1:30.78
1:34.00
1:35.00
1:39.69
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:42.00
1:44.29
1:45.11
1:55.00

YCK "KINB "bypeBecTHUK", 50 meTpoB
r. KasaHb, 2-4 mas 2025 .

https://swim4you.ru/

3/1IEKTPOHHASA CUCTEMA PEerucTpaLuy BpemeHu
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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