

2-4 MAR 2025 KASAHЬ









9 , 100m 9 - 13 02 05 2025

3	, 100111	5 15
02.05.2025		
,	/	
9 - 10		
1	2015 " "	1:26.13
2	2015	- 1:26.93
3	2015 ()	1:20.93
		1:33.00
4	2013	
5	2016 "MY CHAMPS"	1:36.00
6	2013	1:36.11
7	2013	1:42.00
8	2015	1:45.75
9	2015	1:46.00
10	2016 " "	2:20.00
<u>11 - 13</u>		
1	2012 -	1:12.21
2 3	2012	1:13.00
3	2013	1:14.00
4	2012 -	1:14.00
5	2013 -	1:15.00
6	2013	1:15.00
7	2013	1:15.24
8	2013	1:16.00
9	2013 " "	1:16.04
10	2012	1:17.00
11	2013 " "	1:17.00
12	2013 " "	1:18.00
13	2012 " "	1:18.00
14	2012 " "	1:18.63
15	2012	1:22.00
16	2013	1:25.00
17	2012	1:25.06
18	2014 .	1:25.06
19	2012	1:27.15
20	2014	1:29.81
21	2013 -	1:30.00
22	2013 1.	1:30.78
23	2013	1:34.00
24	2014 " "	1:35.00
25	2014 " " -	1:39.69
26	2014 " "	1:40.00
27	2012	1:40.00
28	2014 " -	1:42.00
29	2014	1:44.29
30	2014 " "	1:45.11
31	2014 " "	1:55.00

" " ", 50 . , 2-4 2025 . https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21





